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Appointment Name

Senate Vacancy (UCFY)
Senate Vacancy (UCFY)
Senate Vacancy (Science)
Senate Vacancy (HSS)
Senate Vacancy (HSS)
Senate Vacancy (ENGR)
Student Tech Fee
Student Tech Fee
Student Tech Fee
Student Tech Fee
Faculty Senate: Courses & Curricula
Faculty Senate: Courses & Curricula
Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Committee
Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Committee
Enrollment and Digital Education Committee
Integrative Learning Core Committee
Internationalization Committee
Internationalization Committee
Faculty Senate: Gen Ed
LSU Police Committee on Public Safety
PSIF
PSIF
PSIF
PSIF
PSIF
PSIF
PSIF
PSIF
ORF
ORF

Appointee

Mason Pfeffer
Justin Butler
Saad Tanveer
John Sweat
Marcus Jones
Calvin Feldt
Lyric Mandell
Alex Basse
Anna Cate Strong
Carlin Sekhani-Matthews
Josephine Hanegan
Adam Dohrenwend
Chelsea Chisom
Gabriella Boodhoo
Anna Cate Strong
Emma Long
Andres Vasquez
Soheil Khalifi
Emma Long
Bella Rovere
Colin Raby
Hassan Nadeem
Ryan Castellon
Madilynn Mitchell
Myles Gordon
Dhitri Shastri
Joseph Cretella
Kennedy Dorr
John Garrett Patrick
Lyric Mandell
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
51
52
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

ORF
ORF
Student Sustainability Fee
Student Sustainability Fee
Student Sustainability Fee
IT Goverence Council
Black Caucus Exec
Black Caucus Exec
Black Caucus Exec
Black Caucus Senate
Black Caucus Senate
Black Caucus Senate

LGBTQ+ Caucus Senate

LGBTQ+ Caucus Senate

LGBTQ+ Caucus Senate

Quality Enhancement Plan Core Committee
Director of Athletics
Assistant Director of Athletics

Student Media Board

Senate Vacancy (Graduate)

Senate Vacancy (Graduate)

Senate Vacancy (Graduate)

Senate Vacancy (Graduate)

Senate Vacancy (UCAC)

Senate Vacancy (UCAC)

Senate Vacancy (UCFY)

Senate Vacancy (UCFY)

Senate Vacancy (UCFY)
Graduate Student Healthcare Committee
Graduate Student Healthcare Committee
Graduate Student Healthcare Committee
Graduate Student Healthcare Committee

Carlin Sekhani-Matthews

Nicole Monceaux
Gigi Powers
Ann Ivy
Devin Meche
Alex Basse
Kayla Tysinger
Iyian Page
Madilynn Mitchell
Angel Puder
Jahi Palmer-Davis
Paradise Kellem
Elizabeth Laurent
Lailah Williams
Holden White
Miles McLendon
TJ Polk
Munjed Isa
Emma Bruney
Leah Clendaniel
Saber Aradpour
Terry Geraldsen
Blessing Egbejiogu
Robert Driskell
Alexander Parker
Giuliana Gasca
Chloe Berry
Kelsey Womack
Cullen Hodges
Ritu Ghose
Gabriella Boodhoo
Lyric Mandell



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
8o
81
82
83
84
85

Graduate Student Healthcare Committee
Graduate Student Healthcare Committee
Graduate Student Healthcare Committee
Graduate Student Healthcare Committee
Graduate Student Healthcare Committee
Associate Justice
Director of Governmental Relations
Assistant Director of Finance
Assistant Director of Communications
Assistant Director of Programming
Assistant Director of Programming
Student Sustainability Fee
Student Sustainability Fee
Assistant Director of Communications
Assistant Director of Governmental Relations
College Council (Graduate)
College Council (UCAC)

Justin Martin
Adam Dohrenwend
Megan Hodges
Soheil Khalifi
Terry Geraldsen
Brooks Belanger
Andres Vasquez
Nicole Monceaux
Caroline Henry
Landon Zeringue
Iyanna Robinson
Hamood Qureshi
Nicole Monceaux
Abby Farrar
Johnathan Russel
Justin Martin
Ayanna Wallace
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